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1 水 ◎ 22.0 5,818 5,998 3 8 32 101 101 7.4 6.8 6.5 6.4 6.5 0.1 0.2 3.5 0.9 1.1 25.6 26.0 26.2 26.0 25.8 2,800 6,700 88 314 6.329.0 90 95 333 306

2 木 ◎ 22.0 7,452 7,543 4 9 32 101 101 6.9 6.8 6.4 6.5 6.6 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.9 1.0 24.3 24.7 25.3 25.3 25.0 79 4.927.0 78 80

3 金 ◎ 21.0 5,658 5,859 3 9 32 101 101 7.4 6.7 6.1 6.2 6.2 0.1 0.2 3.6 0.8 1.0 25.1 25.8 26.0 25.6 25.6 2,600 6,500 87 335 6.227.0 87 92 348 317

4 土 ◎ 5,168 5,468 6.4

5 日 ○ 5,319 5,590 6.2

6 月 ○ 18.0 5,496 5,712 3 8 32 101 101 7.1 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.5 0.1 0.2 2.3 0.8 1.0 25.7 26.2 26.3 25.9 25.9 2,700 5,800 88 326 627.0 86 89 319 297

7 火 ○ 19.0 5,447 5,652 3 8 32 101 101 7.3 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.6 0.0 0.1 2.3 1.0 1.0 25.6 26.0 26.2 25.7 25.8 90 6.131.0 90 90

8 水 ◎ 21.0 5,886 5,719 6 10 32 101 101 7.4 6.7 6.4 6.7 6.6 0.1 0.2 3.5 1.0 1.1 145 72 12 8.0 8.0 25.1 25.4 25.7 25.2 25.1 2,700 5,600 87 322 5.726.0 89 95 342 317

9 木 ◎ 21.0 6,128 6,188 5 11 32 101 101 7.4 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.4 0.1 0.1 3.0 0.7 0.9 24.5 25.2 25.4 25.0 25.2 84 5.428.0 83 89

10 金 ○ 17.0 5,454 5,745 3 9 32 101 101 7.1 6.7 6.3 6.3 6.4 0.1 0.1 3.6 0.8 0.9 25.0 25.6 25.8 25.5 25.4 2,700 5,500 91 337 6.128.0 89 89 342 297

11 土 ○ 5,146 5,406 6.4

12 日 ◎ 5,129 5,440 6.4

13 月 ○ 20.0 5,444 5,669 4 8 32 101 101 7.1 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.3 0.4 0.2 2.4 0.8 1.0 25.9 26.1 26.2 25.9 26.0 2,700 5,400 85 315 6.128.0 83 89 319 297

14 火 ◎ 19.0 5,222 5,513 4 9 32 101 101 7.3 6.7 6.3 6.5 6.4 0.1 0.2 2.9 0.9 1.0 24.6 25.2 25.4 25.0 25.1 80 6.328.0 80 83

15 水 ○ 20.0 5,267 5,565 3 9 32 101 101 7.5 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.3 0.1 0.1 2.8 0.7 0.9 25.4 25.9 26.1 25.7 25.7 2,800 4,700 89 318 6.328.0 85 90 327 300

16 木 ○ 15.0 5,371 5,580 4 9 32 101 101 7.5 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.3 0.1 0.2 2.5 0.8 1.0 24.7 25.6 25.9 25.4 25.3 85 6.128.0 84 89

17 金 ○ 23.0 5,073 5,360 3 8 32 101 101 7.3 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.4 0.1 0.5 3.2 0.8 0.9 25.4 26.0 26.1 25.8 25.8 2,800 5,900 83 296 6.527.0 84 88 300 284

18 土 ◎ 5,184 5,493 6.3

19 日 ○ 4,956 5,247 6.7

20 月 ○ 5,245 5,542 6.3

21 火 ○ 20.0 5,484 5,569 3 8 32 101 101 7.0 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.6 0.1 0.2 3.1 1.0 1.1 25.5 25.6 26.1 25.7 26.0 80 633.0 83 89

22 水 ◎ 21.0 6,133 6,326 3 8 32 101 101 7.3 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.5 0.2 0.4 3.2 1.0 1.0 140 72 10 7.0 7.0 25.2 25.9 26.1 25.8 25.8 2,800 6,300 84 300 5.429.0 79 87 293 281

23 木 ○ 5,316 5,618 6.3

24 金 ○ 17.0 5,338 5,571 3 8 32 101 101 7.1 6.5 6.2 6.2 6.2 0.2 0.2 2.9 0.8 1.0 25.1 25.7 25.8 25.5 25.4 2,800 6,000 86 307 5.326.0 88 86 326 277

25 土 ○ 5,208 5,520 4.9

26 日 ● 5,313 5,617 4.8

27 月 ○ 18.0 5,528 5,750 4 9 32 101 101 6.9 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.6 0.4 0.2 0.1 0.9 0.0 25.5 25.6 25.8 25.4 25.3 2,900 7,000 87 300 4.628.0 84 89 300 270

28 火 ○ 19.0 5,529 5,765 3 8 32 101 101 7.1 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.5 0.2 0.3 0.3 9.0 1.0 25.0 25.7 25.7 25.2 25.2 90 528.0 86 93

29 水 ◎ 21.0 5,448 5,675 4 8 32 101 101 7.3 6.7 6.4 6.7 6.5 0.2 0.3 0.2 0.8 1.0 25.5 25.9 26.0 25.5 25.6 3,000 6,100 87 290 5.430.0 87 90 311 273

30 木 ○ 20.0 5,498 5,670 3 8 32 101 101 7.2 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.5 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.8 1.1 26.1 26.4 26.5 25.9 26.0 88 5.631.0 84 87

19.7

164,658 171,370

4 9 32 101 101 7.2 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.4 0.2 0.2 2.3 1.35,489 5,712 1.0 143 72 11 7.5 7.5 25.2 25.7 25.9 25.6 25.5 2,800 6,000 86 313

最大値

最小値

平均値

合　計

23.0 6 11 32 101 101 7.5 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.6 0.4 0.5 3.6 9.07,452 7,543 1.1 145 72 12 8 8 26.1 26.4 26.5 26.0 26.0 3,000 7,000 91 337 6.7

15.0 3 8 32 101 101 6.9 6.5 6.1 6.2 6.2 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.74,956 5,247 0.0 140 72 10 7.0 7.0 24.3 24.7 25.3 25.0 25.0 2,600 4,700 79 290
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